
Mondays Website Registration Link Start Date Last Class Date Vendor Contact

Ancient City Soccer  (1st-4th 

Grade) ancientcitysoccer.com

REGISTER: Go to ancientcitysoccer.com Click 

on “register now” and select ACS Afterschool 

Program as the season. Mon, 9/8/25 Mon, 12/8/25

Andy Carey at 

schools@ancientcitysoccer.co

m

Backyard Rules Wiffle Ball 

Monday Class (1st-5th Grade) https://backyardrule.com/#here-to-play https://backyardrule.com/rb-hunt-elementary

Nathan Fudala, 

nate@backyardrule.com | 513-

535-4707

Tuesdays Website Registration Link Start Date Last Class Date Vendor Contact

Challenge Island (All Grades) https://challenge-island.com/firstcoast/
https://login.challenge-
island.com/events.php?pid=0&location=97 Tue, 9/2/25 Tue, 12/9/25

firstcoast@challenge-

island.com

Tennis Time (All Grades) https://tennisgolftime.com/ Registration Link Tue, 9/23/25 Tue, 12/9/25

Questions: TEXT Our Support 

Team At 404-467-2103

Wednesdays Website Registration Link Start Date Last Class Date Vendor Contact

Gift of Dance (1st-5th Grade) https://giftofdance.net/
https://giftofdance.net/extended-day-program-
dance-classes/ Wed, 8/20/25 Wed, 12/3/25

info@giftofdance.net  | 904-

434-5607

Backyard Rules Wiffle Ball 

Wednesday Class (1st-5th Grade) https://backyardrule.com/#here-to-play https://backyardrule.com/rb-hunt-elementary

Nathan Fudala, 

nate@backyardrule.com | 513-

535-4707

Kids Can Code (All Grades) kidscancodejax.com/registration kidscancodejax.com/registration Wed, 9/10/25 Wed, 5/13/26 

Kay Singleton, 

admin@kidscancodejax.com, 

813-410-2978

Thursdays Website Registration Link Start Date Last Class Date Vendor Contact

Create-a-Cook (3rd-5th Grade) https://www.sacreateacook.com https://www.sacreateacook.com/book-online Thu, 9/4/25 Thu, 12/11/25

sacreateacook@gmail.com | 

904-640-1344

Golf Time (All Grades) https://tennisgolftime.com/ Golf Registration Link Thu, 9/25/25 Thu, 12/4/25

Questions: TEXT Our Support 

Team At 404-467-2103

Fridays Website Registration Link Start Date Last Class Date Vendor Contact

Drama Kids (All Grades) dramakids.com/fl10

https://dramakids.com/st-augustine-fleming-
island-orange-park-middleburg/classes-by-age/ Fri, 9/5/25 Fri, 5/22/26 904-853-1043

Soccer Shots (All Grades) https://www.soccershots.com/programs/

https://www.ss-
northflorida.soccershots.com/page/class-
registration?classId=354061&subProgId=57352 Fri, 9/5/25 Fri, 5/15/26

 (904)-707-2121 |  

Office.manager.fl@soccershots

.com | Cancellation Link: 

https://form.jotform.com/2423

26688509163

Q1: Mon, 9/8-10/6 Q2: Mon, 

10/20-12/15

Q1: Wed, 9/10-10/6 | Q2: Wed, 

10/20-12/15
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